43217
43219

@W Orlgmal ROCO-Ersatzteile

4 | At-Nneu | Art-Nr.alt Text
1| 85670 | B1000B-251 | Zylinderkopfschraube M 2x4
headed screw M 2x4
2 BS672 B81000B-252 | Zylinderkopfschrauba M 2x6
(Cheasa headed screw M 2x6
3 B5673 B1000B-253 | Zylinderkopfschraube M 2x7
Cheasa headed screw M 2x7
4 B5704 41835-420 | SchraubaM2x2 8
ScrewM2x2.8
5 B5696 —_ Schraube M 1,4x3 215
ScrewM 1,4x3,2/1,5
6| BS5697 = Schraube M 1,423,211
ScrawM 1,4x3.2/1,1
! 85698 — Schrauba M 1x3,6
ScrawM 1x3.6
8 B&100 41155-120 | Distanzhilise
Distance tube
) B&202 41495-066 | Feder
Spring
10 BB414 41785-191 | Achszahnradz21;m 0,4
Axlegear T21; m0.4
" B6416 41325-007 | Zahnradz 19/14;m0.4
Gear T19/14;m04
12 86418 43522-195 | Zahnradz17:m 0.4
GearT17;m04
13 Be464 41005-015 | Zahnadz 14.m 04
GearT14;m04
14 | 86703 41325-008 | Schneckem 0,4
Wormm 0,4
15| 868 —_
Worm sef
16 87073 _— Kardanwelle 4
Cardan shaft
17 B7074 - Kardanhiilsa 4
Cardan bearing
18 | B7630 — Lokplatine komplett {. 43217 35
Loco printed circult assembly
18 | 87726 - Lokplatine kpl. f. 43219 3
Loco printed circuit assembly
20 88521 4120A-400 | Puffer flach fir 43217 [
Buffer flat for 43217
2 Basz2 4120A-401 | Puffer gewdlbt fur 43217 6
Buffar vaulted for 43217
22 | 88556 41205-400 | Puffer flach fir 43219 4
Bufer fiat for 43219
23 | BassT 41205-401 | Puffer gewbibt fir 43219 4
Buffer vaulted for43219
24 | Bods2 == Steusrung links kpl. fir 43217 45
Steering left assembly for 43217
25 89483 - Stevarung re. kpl. filr 43217 45
Stearing night assembly for 43217
26 | 89491 —_ Steuarung links kpl. fiir 43219 45
Steering left assembly for 43218
27 B9492 - Steverung rechts kpl. fiir 43218 45
Steering right assembiy for 43219
28 | 89524 — Kmpemgemuﬁl&mﬁ 30
Connecting rod set for 43217
20| 89531 - K fiir 43219 30 (o
Connecting rod set for 43219
20| eg902 = Rauchrohr 12 @
Smoke pipe
a 90450 —_— Radsatz fir 43217 20
Wheelset for 43217 @
32| 90451 — Radsatz fir 43217 20
Wheelset for 43217 —~y
33 90452 — Radsatz mit Zahnrad fur 43217 20
Wheelset with gear for 43217
34 90455 —_ Radsatz fiir 43219 20
Wheelset for 43218
35 50456 —_ Radsatz fiir 43219 20
Wheelset for 43218 @143
a6 0457 _ Radsatz mit Zahnrad fir 43219 20 .
Whiselset with gear for 43219
37 43381 _— i fir 43217 6
Brake linkage for 43217
3 93382 —_ fir 43217 4
Gearcover for 43217
39 93390 —_ Fi i pl. 8
Fire box assambly
93400 _ Sch 2
Worm cover
41| 93403 —_ Kupplungshakenimitation 2
hook imitation
42 94482 s Urnlaufblech fir 43217 28
Running board for 43217
43| 94483 —_ Radabdeckung Lok 15
Loco wheel caver
44 94484 _— Vorlaufgestell kpl. fir 43217 34
Piiot frame for 43217
45| 94485 — Nachiaulgestell kpl. fiir 43217 27
Tailbogie for 43217
46 | 94488 — Getriebesatz fur 43217 46
Gear setfor 43217
47 94440 — Teilesatz A 20
Parts sel A
48 94491 —_ Teilesatz B 20
Partsset B
49 94402 —_ Tellesatz C 15
Partssel C
50 94483 —_ Teilesatz D 20
Parts set D
51| 94404 —_ Zuriistbeutel | 14
Bag with accessonies |
52 94495 — Zuustbetrhalfurml? 20
Bag with accessories for 43217
53 94502 — Umilaufblech fir 43219 28
Running board for 43218
54 | 94503 - Vortauigestellkpl, fir 43219 34
Pilot frame for 43218
55 B4504 - Nachlaufgestell kpl, fir 43219 27
Tail bogie for 4321
56 84505 —_— Getriebesatz fir 43219 46
Gear set for 43219
57| 94516 —_ Teilesatz G 8
Parts set G
58 94519 — Zuristbeutel fur 43219 20
Bag with accessones for 43219
59 84521 - Zahnradabdeckung fiir 43219 4
Gear cover for 43219
B0 84522 —_ Bremsgestinge flir 43218 [
Brake finkage for 43219
Blatt 198/2

Page 198/2




